
              WIAA D1 Cross Country Sectional Championship Meet
                Lake Farm Park - Hosted by Oregon High School
                                Madison, WI
                                  10/22/11
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                                      
                      **** Girl's 4 Kilometer Run ****

Place TmPl No.  Name                        Yr Team                         Time  Pace  
===== ==== ==== =========================== == ============================ ===== ===== 
    1    1  659 Erica Higgins               Fr Verona Area                  15:06  6:05 
    2    2  644 Nikki Staffen               Fr Stoughton                    15:11  6:07 
    3    3  660 Jenni La Croix              So Verona Area                  15:17  6:09 
    4    4  610 Olivia Radtke               Jr Oconomowoc                   15:18  6:09 
    5    5  609 Mandy Prom                  Sr Oconomowoc                   15:18  6:09 
    6    6  627 Maranda Ricker              Jr Oregon                       15:32  6:15 
    7    7  588 Danielle Harris             So Monona Grove                 15:33  6:16 
    8    8  508 Hanna Reed                  Fr Fort Atkinson                15:33  6:16 
    9    9  629 Mackenzie Wilkinson         Sr Oregon                       15:38  6:18 
   10   10  507 Hannah Kuenzi               Sr Fort Atkinson                15:40  6:18 
   11   11  605 Hannah Heidvogel            Sr Oconomowoc                   15:48  6:22 
   12   12  521 Michaela Holzhuter          Sr Janesville Craig             15:53  6:24 
   13   13  524 Elizabeth Maginot           Jr Janesville Craig             15:53  6:24 
   14   14  574 Michelle Kraus              Fr Milton                       16:01  6:27 
   15   15  603 Riley Frieler               So Oconomowoc                   16:02  6:28 
   16   16  606 Maddie Houston              Jr Oconomowoc                   16:06  6:29 
   17   17  542 Mandy Slaback               Fr Janesville Parker            16:07  6:29 
   18   18  553 Victoria Dawson             Jr Madison La Follette          16:11  6:31 
   19   19  658 Sarah Guy                   Fr Verona Area                  16:15  6:33 
   20   20  537 Paiton Foster               So Janesville Parker            16:17  6:33 
   21   21  519 Katie Bagley                Sr Janesville Craig             16:23  6:36 
   22   22  654 Kayla Anderson              Sr Verona Area                  16:24  6:36 
   23   23  607 Katie Jaeger                Sr Oconomowoc                   16:24  6:36 
   24   24  655 Jenna Butler                Fr Verona Area                  16:25  6:37 
   25   25  510 Ciara Zaspel                Fr Fort Atkinson                16:26  6:37 
   26   26  641 Megan Reese                 Fr Stoughton                    16:27  6:37 
   27   27  656 Lexi Ducommun               Sr Verona Area                  16:28  6:38 
   28   28  640 Kelli Klitzke               Jr Stoughton                    16:28  6:38 
   29   29  590 alexa Kelsey                So Monona Grove                 16:30  6:39 
   30   30  504 Taylor Bauer                Sr Fort Atkinson                16:31  6:39 
   31   31  612 Erin Vande Zande            Fr Oconomowoc                   16:32  6:39 
   32   32  506 Sierra Garcia               Fr Fort Atkinson                16:33  6:40 
   33   33  509 Emma Reed                   Fr Fort Atkinson                16:33  6:40 
   34   34  577 Mandi Speer                 Sr Milton                       16:36  6:41 
   35   35  628 Lydia Russell               Jr Oregon                       16:36  6:41 
   36   36  657 Aylise Grosenbacher-Mcglame So Verona Area                  16:36  6:41 
   37   37  587 kelly Calhoun               Jr Monona Grove                 16:38  6:42 
   38   38  623 Kelsey Beyler               Jr Oregon                       16:39  6:42 
   39   39  556 Kelly Guevara               Sr Madison La Follette          16:39  6:42 
   40   40  541 Miranda Slaback             Jr Janesville Parker            16:42  6:43 
   41   41  639 Ashley Harnack              So Stoughton                    16:46  6:45 
   42   42  624 Kelsey Jahn                 Fr Oregon                       16:47  6:45 
   43   43  526 Danica Reinicke             Sr Janesville Craig             16:49  6:46 
   44   44  555 Amani Gillette              Sr Madison La Follette          16:49  6:46 
   45   45  625 Kara Jahn                   Jr Oregon                       16:50  6:47 
   46   46  643 Hannah Sonsalla             So Stoughton                    16:53  6:48 
   47   47  572 Sydney Hecimovich           So Milton                       16:53  6:48 
   48   48  505 Courtney Carroll            So Fort Atkinson                16:56  6:49 
   49   49  520 Brittney Fry                Jr Janesville Craig             16:58  6:50 
   50   50  591 mykala Konrady              Jr Monona Grove                 16:58  6:50 
   51   51  494 Stephanie Schmidt           Fr Elkhorn                      17:04  6:52 



   52   52  476 Katie Maegli                So Beloit Memorial              17:12  6:55 
   53   53  536 Victoria Cook               Fr Janesville Parker            17:13  6:56 
   54   54  594 jackie Welsch               Fr Monona Grove                 17:14  6:56 
   55   55  535 Jenna Cavey                 So Janesville Parker            17:15  6:57 
   56   56  543 Morgan Slaback              So Janesville Parker            17:17  6:58 
   57   57  525 Stephanie Perleberg         Sr Janesville Craig             17:22  7:00 
   58   58  561 Emily Pederson              Fr Madison La Follette          17:26  7:01 
   59   59  493 Mariana Perez               Jr Elkhorn                      17:28  7:02 
   60   60  626 Valerie Jones               So Oregon                       17:29  7:02 
   61   61  575 Kelsey Lukas                Jr Milton                       17:31  7:03 
   62   62  592 taylor Nelson               So Monona Grove                 17:31  7:03 
   63   63  571 Brittany Brookhiser         Jr Milton                       17:32  7:03 
   64   64  645 Jessie Valenza              So Stoughton                    17:32  7:04 
   65   65  491 Kenna Miller                Jr Elkhorn                      17:39  7:06 
   66   66  554 Emma Dickinson              So Madison La Follette          17:48  7:10 
   67   67  576 Allison Rigg                Sr Milton                       17:51  7:11 
   68   68  589 Brianna Hoey                Fr Monona Grove                 18:05  7:17 
   69   69  523 Cheyenne Lopez              Fr Janesville Craig             18:09  7:18 
   70   70  557 Hanna Hilgendorf            Fr Madison La Follette          18:09  7:19 
   71   71  540 Emily Richardson            Jr Janesville Parker            18:12  7:19 
   72   72  642 Carrie Ripkey               Sr Stoughton                    18:12  7:20 
   73   73  578 Sarah Zhe                   Fr Milton                       18:28  7:26 
   74   74  562 Maddy Walters               Fr Madison La Follette          18:43  7:32 
   75   75  490 Allyssa Daehn               Jr Elkhorn                      18:46  7:33 
   76   76  478 Stephanie Mullvain          Jr Beloit Memorial              18:56  7:37 
   77   77  488 Brianna Brueggemann         Jr Elkhorn                      19:04  7:41 
   78   78  474 Rachael Ellis               Sr Beloit Memorial              19:24  7:49 
   79   79  477 Jessica Martinez            Jr Beloit Memorial              19:32  7:52 
   80   80  492 Emily Neinfeldt             Jr Elkhorn                      19:33  7:52 
   81   81  473 Michelle Ellis              So Beloit Memorial              19:53  8:00 
   82   82  489 Kaitlynn Daehn              Sr Elkhorn                      20:13  8:08 
   83   83  479 michaela Shepherd           So Beloit Memorial              21:18  8:34 
   84   84  475 Kayla Light                 So Beloit Memorial              21:25  8:37 

   
                         **** Girl's Team Score ****

  1.    51  Oconomowoc                            (15:43  78:32 0:48)
====================================================
  1      4  Olivia Radtke             Jr 15:18
  2      5  Mandy Prom                Sr 15:18
  3     11  Hannah Heidvogel          Sr 15:48
  4     15  Riley Frieler             So 16:02
  5     16  Maddie Houston            Jr 16:06
  6   ( 23) Katie Jaeger              Sr 16:24
  7   ( 31) Erin Vande Zande          Fr 16:32

  2.    69  Verona Area                           (15:54  79:27 1:19)
====================================================
  1      1  Erica Higgins             Fr 15:06
  2      3  Jenni La Croix            So 15:17
  3     19  Sarah Guy                 Fr 16:15
  4     22  Kayla Anderson            Sr 16:24
  5     24  Jenna Butler              Fr 16:25
  6   ( 27) Lexi Ducommun             Sr 16:28
  7   ( 36) Aylise Grosenbacher-Mcglame So 16:36

  3.   105  Fort Atkinson                         (16:09  80:43 1:00)
====================================================
  1      8  Hanna Reed                Fr 15:33
  2     10  Hannah Kuenzi             Sr 15:40
  3     25  Ciara Zaspel              Fr 16:26
  4     30  Taylor Bauer              Sr 16:31
  5     32  Sierra Garcia             Fr 16:33
  6   ( 33) Emma Reed                 Fr 16:33



  7   ( 48) Courtney Carroll          So 16:56

  4.   130  Oregon                                (16:15  81:12 1:15)
====================================================
  1      6  Maranda Ricker            Jr 15:32
  2      9  Mackenzie Wilkinson       Sr 15:38
  3     35  Lydia Russell             Jr 16:36
  4     38  Kelsey Beyler             Jr 16:39
  5     42  Kelsey Jahn               Fr 16:47
  6   ( 45) Kara Jahn                 Jr 16:50
  7   ( 60) Valerie Jones             So 17:29

  5.   138  Janesville Craig                      (16:24  81:56 1:05)
====================================================
  1     12  Michaela Holzhuter        Sr 15:53
  2     13  Elizabeth Maginot         Jr 15:53
  3     21  Katie Bagley              Sr 16:23
  4     43  Danica Reinicke           Sr 16:49
  5     49  Brittney Fry              Jr 16:58
  6   ( 57) Stephanie Perleberg       Sr 17:22
  7   ( 69) Cheyenne Lopez            Fr 18:09

  6.   143  Stoughton                             (16:21  81:45 1:42)
====================================================
  1      2  Nikki Staffen             Fr 15:11
  2     26  Megan Reese               Fr 16:27
  3     28  Kelli Klitzke             Jr 16:28
  4     41  Ashley Harnack            So 16:46
  5     46  Hannah Sonsalla           So 16:53
  6   ( 64) Jessie Valenza            So 17:32
  7   ( 72) Carrie Ripkey             Sr 18:12

  7.   177  Monona Grove                          (16:35  82:53 1:41)
====================================================
  1      7  Danielle Harris           So 15:33
  2     29  Alexa Kelsey              So 16:30
  3     37  Kelly Calhoun             Jr 16:38
  4     50  Mykala Konrady            Jr 16:58
  5     54  Jackie Welsch             Fr 17:14
  6   ( 62) Taylor Nelson             So 17:31
  7   ( 68) Brianna Hoey              Fr 18:05

  8.   185  Janesville Parker                     (16:43  83:34 1:08)
====================================================
  1     17  Mandy Slaback             Fr 16:07
  2     20  Paiton Foster             So 16:17
  3     40  Miranda Slaback           Jr 16:42
  4     53  Victoria Cook             Fr 17:13
  5     55  Jenna Cavey               So 17:15
  6   ( 56) Morgan Slaback            So 17:17
  7   ( 71) Emily Richardson          Jr 18:12

  9.   219  Milton                                (16:55  84:33 1:31)
====================================================
  1     14  Michelle Kraus            Fr 16:01
  2     34  Mandi Speer               Sr 16:36
  3     47  Sydney Hecimovich         So 16:53
  4     61  Kelsey Lukas              Jr 17:31
  5     63  Brittany Brookhiser       Jr 17:32
  6   ( 67) Allison Rigg              Sr 17:51
  7   ( 73) Sarah Zhe                 Fr 18:28

 10.   225  Madison La Follette                   (16:59  84:53 1:37)
====================================================
  1     18  Victoria Dawson           Jr 16:11



  2     39  Kelly Guevara             Sr 16:39
  3     44  Amani Gillette            Sr 16:49
  4     58  Emily Pederson            Fr 17:26
  5     66  Emma Dickinson            So 17:48
  6   ( 70) Hanna Hilgendorf          Fr 18:09
  7   ( 74) Maddy Walters             Fr 18:43

 11.   327  Elkhorn                               (18:01  90:01 2:00)
====================================================
  1     51  Stephanie Schmidt         Fr 17:04
  2     59  Mariana Perez             Jr 17:28
  3     65  Kenna Miller              Jr 17:39
  4     75  Allyssa Daehn             Jr 18:46
  5     77  Brianna Brueggemann       Jr 19:04
  6   ( 80) Emily Neinfeldt           Jr 19:33
  7   ( 82) Kaitlynn Daehn            Sr 20:13

 12.   366  Beloit Memorial                       (19:00  94:57 2:41)
====================================================
  1     52  Katie Maegli              So 17:12
  2     76  Stephanie Mullvain        Jr 18:56
  3     78  Rachael Ellis             Sr 19:24
  4     79  Jessica Martinez          Jr 19:32
  5     81  Michelle Ellis            So 19:53
  6   ( 83) Michaela Shepherd         So 21:18
  7   ( 84) Kayla Light               So 21:25   


